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BracketMale White Senior 2 Light
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~76.okg 5 mins 6 1

C34

C35

C40

C41

C45

C44

Tae hun Kim
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Jongjin Lee
TEAM ROOTS KOREA

Hajoong Kim
GRIZZLY

Jong am Park
SSABI MMA

Hyun ok Song
OCTAGON MULTIGYM

Sungwon Seo
K J COMPETITION TEAM


